
12PM -  2PM

O P E N  
H O U R S

6PM -  9PM

BISTRO MENU
S T A R T E R S

S E A F O O D

S O M E T H I N G  L I G H T

with Chicken $18.50

Garlic Bread
Garlic & Cheese Bread
Wedges - Sweet & Sour
Grilled Pitta Bread (2 dips)
Home-made Soup
Crunchy Chips & Gravy
Sweet Potato Wedges
Garlic Bruschetta
Oysters 

Kilpatrick 6 or 12

$7.50
$8.00
$9.50

$12.50
$8.00
$8.00
$13.50
$9.50

$30.50$16.50
$33.00$17.50

L U N C H  O N L Y

Grilled Italian Focaccia Bread $15.50

Pizzarella Italian style $14.00

Chilli Tofu & Mango Poke Bowl $18.00

Mediterranean Haloumi Salad $16.50

Sports Club Vegetarian $19.00

Caesar Salad $15.50

Fried Tofu, Edamame beans, pickled red cabbage & paw-paw,
mango and red radish and soy, honey, ginger sesame dressing.
Served with rice.

Spiced grilled haloumi served on lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
capsicum, and red onions drizzled with Italian balsamic

Beer battered zucchini, crumbed eggplant, crispy enoki flowers,
lentils, grilled corn pancake, spicy salsa and grilled garlic bread

Crunchy cos lettuce with bacon poached egg, garlic bread,
anchovies, shaved parmesan & home-made Caesar dressing

Australian Barramundi

Atlantic Salmon $36.00

Salt & Pepper Squid

Creamy Garlic Prawns

Wild caught NT/QLD Barramundi oven baked in rich butter,
served with mashed potato, carrots & baby green beans

With a lemon butter cream served with broccolini drizzled
with a tomato glaze olive oil served on a bed of rice

Served with house-made aioli sauce and chips

Prawns simmered in a creamy garlic home-made sauce
served with jasmine rice

Local (SA) / Imported (NZ)

Natural 6 or 12

$33.50$19.50(Local)

(Imported)

(Imported)

$21.00$16.50

$26.50$19.50

CasClub Fisherman's Basket $24.50

Beer Battered Flathead

Crumbed & battered prawns, salt & pepper squid, battered
flathead, served with chips and tartare sauce

Served with tartare sauce & chips

(Imported)

(Imported)
$17.50$13.50

PLEASE HAVE YOUR TABLE NUMBER READY WHEN YOU ORDER

$9

K I D S  M E N U
For Kids aged 10yrs & under FREE Kids ice-cream or jelly
cup with every kids meal

Grilled gourmet sausage, mash & peas

Battered fish nuggets & chips

Ham & cheese toastie & chips

Spaghetti bolognaise

Calamari rings & chips

Mini ham & pineapple pizza

Dino chicken nuggets

Kids ice-cream cup or jelly cup

$9

$9

$9

$9
$9

$9

$2

Present your card for 10% Seniors
discount on all meals except Starters &
Dessert (one meal per Seniors Card)

RegSml

Grilled Italian focaccia bread with salami, cheese, semi-dried
tomatoes, lettuce, black olives and roasted peppers served
with corn relish and chips

House-made Napoli sauce, salami, black olives, sun-dried
tomatoes, spring onions topped with melted mozzarella &
parmesan cheese

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V) - Vegetarian
(VO) - Vegetarian option available

(GF) - Gluten Free
(GFO) - Gluten Free option

(GFO)

(GF, V)

(GF,V)

(GFO, VO)

(GF)

(Local) (GF)

(V)



Tender chicken schnitzel served with chips & gravy

Tender chicken schnitzel with Chef's Napoli sauce, ham &
cheese. Served with chips

$25.00$17.50

Tender chicken schnitzel with Cajun spice, topped with
grilled pineapple, maple bacon and mozzarella. Served with
chips

$25.00$17.50

Tender chicken schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce Virginia
ham, feta, red onions & Kalamata olives baked with
mozzarella cheese. Served with chips

$25.00$17.50

W O O D F I R E D  C H A R - G R I L L

Char-grilled Pork Belly & Hoisin $28.50

Grilled Honey & Soy Chicken $27.50

USA BBQ Pork Ribs $36.00

Crispy oven-baked pork belly in apple juice, cinnamon and
star anise seared on our wood fired char-grill. Drizzled with
hoisin soy sauce. Served with green vegetables & jasmine
rice

Chicken marinated in honey soy with garlic & ginger served
with bok-choy and jasmine rice

American style baby back pork ribs with our Chef's special
maple, honey & orange glaze grilled over a wood fired char-
grill. Served with corn cob, chips or mashed potato

F A V O U R I T E S

Tropical Chicken $28.00
Chicken breast filled with Neufchatel cheese and apricot
crumbed in panko breadcrumbs and sesame seeds, served
with a garlic cream sauce & jasmine rice

Guinness Beef Casserole $21.00
Beef casserole served with puff-pastry lid, mashed potato
& vegetables

Spaghetti Bolognaise
House-made traditional Italian bolognaise sauce with fresh
herbs & parmesan cheese

$18.50$13.50

Bourbon & Cola Pork Ribs
Tender succulent pork ribs marinated in our Chef's special
bourbon & cola sauce. Served with chips or mashed potato

$33.00$21.00

Bangers & Mash
Grilled gourmet sausages served with creamy house
mashed potato, steamed peas & onion gravy

$20.00$14.00

200gm $26.00

Sirloin YG (MSA Premium)
This firm cut of choice MSA beef is very popular. Seared on a
wood fired char-grill for maximum flavour. Served with chips
or mashed potato

$32.00300gm

Scotch Fillet (MSA Premium)
Tender cut from grass fed yearling beef, this steak is
renowned for superior eating. Seared on a wood fired char-
grill and served with chips or mashed potato

$42.00350gm

Side vegetables

Creamy garlic prawn topper

Creamy mashed potato

Jasmine rice

Extra dinner roll

ONE complimentary sauce with steak. All house-made
S A U C E S

Creamy Mushroom
Green Pepper

Dianne

Hollandaise

Gravy
Spicy Chipotle

Creamy Garlic

Additional sauce $2.50

S I D E S
Side garden salad $2.50

$3.00

$7.00

$3.50

$3.00
$0.50

S C H N I T Z E L  B A R

Deluxe Steak Sandwich
Grilled porterhouse with bacon, tomato, beetroot,
pineapple, fried egg, lettuce, glazed onions, tomato sauce
& melted mozzarella cheese on a thick toasted white
bread. Served with chips

$22.00

Chicken Schnitzel $21.00$14.00

Chicken Parmi Classic

Chicken Malibu

Chicken Greco

Chicken Spanish Bombarda
Tender chicken schnitzel with peperonata & chorizo,
topped with mozzarella cheese. Served with chips

$25.00$17.50

RegSml

Roast of the Day
See today's roast from the Specials Board. Served with
gravy, roasted potato, pumpkin & vegetables

$21.00$16.50(GF)

Italian Rigatoni $19.00
Rigatoni, chorizo, olives, chilli, garlic and a rich house-made
Neapolitan sauce topped with shaved parmesan and pesto

(VO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

Black Angus Slow & Tender Scotch Fillet
Our Signature Steak with a herb rub under-goes a slow cook
for that extra tenderness. Served with chips or mashed
potato. Only cooked medium, medium well or well (due to
slow cooking process) $42.00350gm

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GF)

(GF)

How did we go?. We would love to
hear your feedback. Scan the QR code
to provide your feedback.

CasClub Burger
Grilled hamburger with bacon, fried egg, tomato and
melted cheddar with BBQ sauce. Served with chips

$17.50

(GF)


